
Tax Invoice

@:
SHRI NAVARTNA ELECTRICALS
SHOP NO.3, VASGO TOWER
NEAR KAMASHI HOTEL
VASCO DA GAMA
GOA-403AO2
GSTIN/U lN : 3OAYQPSA431 F 1 ZA
State Name: Goa, Code : 30
E-Mail : bharatksolankil

Consignee (Ship to)
TRAVEL FOOR SERVICE PvT LTD GOA DABOLIM

GSTIN/UIN : 3OAADCB2762L1A/
State Name : Goa, Code: 3O

Buyer (Bill to)
TRAVEL FOOR SERVICE PvT LTD GOA DABOLIM

GSTIN/UIN : 3OAADCB2762L1Z\/
State Name : Goa, Code : 30
Place of Supply : Goa

INR Four Thousand Eight Hundred Three OnlY CompanY's Bank Details
Name: SHRI NAVARTNAA,/c Holde/s

Bank Name UCO BANK VASCO DA GAMA

A./c No. o1690510000441
Branch & IFS Code: VASCO & UCBAdloOt69
SWFT Code

1,AOO.OO
1,200.oo

720.OO
350.OO

4,070.0O

366.30
366.30

o.40

ffitwr'"l
ffi#"*r. that this invoice shows the aaul] qlce of the soods

described and that trr p"'Ii"'-f"o are true and correct'

lnvoice No
665
Delavery Note

Dated
2_1--t4qg.2!
Moaefferms ot eiyrnen-

Reference No. & Date. Other References

Buye/s Order No.

Dispatch Doc No

Oispatched through

r$. Rate
per

PCS

NOS
PCS

NOS

%o

%

450.OO
12.OO

1ao.oo
3so.oo

9
9

4 PCS
100 Nos

4 PCS
1 NOS

18 o/o

18 o/o

18 o/o

18 o/o

3.OO

12OL.4MM STRIP LIGHTl,vw
36W CHOCK

WATT XZORO W W ROUND GM

0
v

v
\

dii".!ort)

5W PENAL

ccsr oUTPUT @9%oscsr oUTPUT @gyo
Rounding Ofr

lnuar* l,i*.i*-
3:i:. ;'- -:r'rt+iiiMF i0:.

This is a Comprter Generated trwoce

1
I

9405
94()4
4536
9405

riil.


